FOUNDERS
DAY
VOLUNTEER OF
THE YEAR
Recognition 2026
CE
LE
BRATING OVER 100 YEARS

Birchwood
Circle 25¢
How To Order A Rosette
Rosette
Collection
800.556.2440    |    hodgesbadge.com    |    C2026  7
CE
LE
BRATING OVER 100 YEARS
202519201920hodgesbadge.com/recognition-rosettes
Rosettes
Empire 2
Ideal 2 Ideal
Empire 1 - C218
1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+
4.10 3.60 3.15 2.95 2.75 2.45
4" rosette, 12" top to bottom, 2" x 9" streamer
Empire - C219
1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+
4.20 3.70 3.20 3.00 2.80 2.60
4" rosette, 12" top to bottom, 2" x 9" streamers
Empire 2 - C217D
1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+
5.59 4.41 3.71 3.39 3.12 2.80
4" rosette, 12" top to bottom, 2" x 9" streamers
Ideal 1 - C211
1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+
4.25 3.75 3.30 3.10 2.90 2.60
4" rosette, 12" top to bottom, 2" x 9" streamer
Ideal - C213
1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+
4.30 3.80 3.35 3.15 2.95 2.65
4" rosette, 12" top to bottom, 2" x 9" streamers
Ideal 2 - C212D
1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+
5.75 4.57 3.87 3.55 3.28 2.96
4" rosette, 12" top to bottom, 2" x 9" streamers
Additional charges may apply. Visit us at hodgesbadge.com/FAQs.
Ideal 1
Empire 1 Empire
Shown with
satin finish
center.
Shown
with satin
finish
center.
Shown
with
Golden
Foliage
foil side
streamers,
additional
charges
apply.
Shown
with Jack
O Lantern
foil side
streamers,

customerservice@
hodgesbadge.com.
How To Order Custom Medals
C
AN SHIP IN
72  H O U RS
*
CUSTOM MEDALS
W/GROSGRAIN
NECK
RIBBONS
HODGES Exclusive
© 2026 Hodges Badge Company, Inc.© 2026 Hodges Badge Company, Inc.
800.556.2440    |    hodgesbadge.com    |    C2026  15
CE
LE
BRATING OVER 100 YEARS
202519201920hodgesbadge.com/recognition-medals
Custom Medals
*Medals with grosgrain neck ribbons can ship in 72 hours, call for details.
Additional charges may apply. Visit us at hodgesbadge.com/FAQs.
Available RSG Medals
RSG42
Green
RSG47
RWB
RSG41
Purple
Style # Medal Description 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ 1000+
C65110 2-3/4" XBX w/Unprinted Grosgrain Neck Ribbon 3.00 2.80
C65310 2-3/4" XBX w/Custom Printed Satin Neck Ribbon 4.10 3.55 3.45 3.35 3.25
CMR210 2-3/4" RS14 w/Unprinted Grosgrain Neck Ribbon 2.74 2.47
CMR230 2-3/4" RS14 w/Custom Printed Satin Neck Ribbon 4.25 3.28 3.17 3.06 2.96
CMR410 2-3/4" RSG w/Unprinted Grosgrain Neck Ribbon 3.01 2.74
CMR430 2-3/4" RSG w/Custom Printed Satin Neck Ribbon 4.52 3.55 3.44 3.33 3.23
RSG47 medal
with black
custom design
XBX medal
with black
custom design
RS14 medal
with full color
custom design
5 YEARS
DEDICATED SERVICE
SEVIER COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
1ST PLACE
BEST METRIC MOTORCYCLE
UNITED BIKERS OF MAINE
WE RIDE FOR VETS BIKE SHOW
2024
10 YEARS OF SERVICE
SPICY LUCAS
LCOC
2024
STAY HUMBLE
HUSTLE HARD
SHOW SERIES
STAY HUMBLE
HUSTLE HARD
SHOW SERIES
PWWL'S
ART IN THE PARK